SUNRISE SYSTEM LIGHTING: FLOODLIGHTS
Description Model Dimension IP Colour Power Input voltage
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0010 L115*W83*H87mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 10W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0020 L180*W140*H110mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 20W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0030 L225*W183*H125mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 30W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0050 L285*W235*H175mm IP65 2700 - 7000k 50W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0070 L367*W288*H110mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 70W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (white housing) SR-TG-0100 L370*W290*H105mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 100W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL01T050 L360×W290×H115mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 50W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL01T070 L360×W290×H115mm IP65 2700 - 7000k 70W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL02T100 L600×W290×H115mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 100W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL02T140 L600×W290×H115mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 140W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL03T150 L800×W290×H150mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 150W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL03T210 L800×W290×H150mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 210W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL04T200 L1050×W290×H150mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 200W AC110V/220V
Floodlight for exteriour use (black housing) SR-FL04T280 L1050×W290×H150mm IP65 2700 - 7000K 280W AC110V/220V